
  

Friday Night Motocross 
Current Standings 

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 

	
Spring Series Race 4	

The best of 4 of 5 races will count towards the series 
* less than 3 riders to make a class (no points given,marked with an * or 0)	

50cc Yam/Suz ............................................... Total 
1 45 Colton Tate ................................. 95 
2 1 Garrett Gaffaney ......................... 82 
3 424 Dreydon Hagopian ...................... 70 
4 326 Conner Rumsey .......................... 57 
5 100 Cooper Mahoney ........................ 47 
6 210 Talon Sink ................................... 42 
7 8 Leo Romero ................................ 37 
8 24 Ace Veerkamp ............................ 31 
9 2 Acesen Lopez ............................. 28 
10 124 Jace Finn .................................... 26 
11 555 Bretton Gonzales ........................ 25 
12 7 Michael Michaud ......................... 22 
13 922 Josiah Sheehen .......................... 22 
14 888 Rodrigo Ortiz ............................... 18 
15 38 Jagger Wolf ................................. 18 
16 63 Kasson Gully ............................... 17 
17 69 Axell Barner ................................ 17 
18 324 Chloe House ............................... 16 
19 616 Haylee Ash ................................. 15 
20 754 Mason Kelly ................................ 14 
21 53 Max Aldaco ................................. 11 
22 716L Bria Lasiter .................................. 11 
23 831 Junee Banda II ............................ 10 
24 48 Colton Patterson ......................... 10 
25 90 Brayden Kanter ........................... 10 
26 628 Carson Craig ................................. 9 
27 52 Steven Villegas ............................. 8 
28 77 Luis Barragan Jr. .......................... 5 
29 5 Galen Miller ................................... 5 
30 121 Colten Baker ................................. 5 
31 O5 Lanie Matthews ............................. 5 
32 396 Mikey Herman ............................... 5 
33 O Rylie Mae Derner .......................... 5 
34 223 Ariel Aguayo ................................. 5 
35 113 Jacob Miner .................................. 5 
35 142 Yumiko Benning ............................ 5 
36 O5 Galen Miller ................................... 5 
   
50cc Honda  ........................................................  
1 19 Kathen Larson ............................ 75 
2 419 Grayson Downing ....................... 63 
3 108 Adalynn Bennett ......................... 69 
4 13 Forrest Catlett ............................. 44 
5 78 Walker Link ................................. 56 
6 77 Dean Satterfield .......................... 35 
7 10 Roman Dembry ........................... 53 
8 20 Jace Hernandez .......................... 40 
9 O7 Ryder Hernandez ........................ 43 
10 51 Braxden Larson .......................... 43 
11 722 Bentley Barner ............................ 32 
12 79 Sissy Durrett ............................... 30 
13 100 Avery Veerkamp ......................... 18 
14 88c Colton Wilson .............................. 33 
15 87 Baylee Ann Hobbell .................... 14 
16 88 Emmanuel Gutierrez ................... 12 
17 101 Logan Meadows ......................... 12 
18 110 Jax Barnes .................................. 11 
19 336 Eli Wibberley ............................... 10 

20 3 Dylan Rantasoe ............................ 8 
21 4 Ivy Ogren ...................................... 9 
22 924 Clark Walker ................................. 8 
   
50cc 4-6 Beginner  ................................................  
1 777 Logan Grady ............................... 83 
2 3 Axl Garrow .................................. 78 
3 45 Colt Mahoney .............................. 75 
4 378x Donald Johnson Jr. ..................... 67 
5 451 Colton Tate ................................. 67 
6 128 Julius Sheehan ........................... 56 
7 551 Carter Roe .................................. 38 
8 424 Dreydon Hagopian ...................... 33 
9 210 Talon Sink ................................... 28 
10 311 Hayden Ash ................................ 25 
11 191 Yumena Benning ........................ 25 
12 27 Curren Konkel ............................. 23 
13 51 Bentley Barner ............................ 19 
14 850 Braiden Cowen ........................... 18 
15 71 Grayson Armstrong ..................... 16 
16 488 Maverick Dickson ........................ 16 
17 24 Collen Edwards ........................... 15 
18 38 Jagger Wolf ................................. 15 
19 24x Ace Veerkamp ............................ 15 
20 611 Liam Layton ................................ 13 
21 416m Raelynn Scott ............................. 13 
22 114 Waylon Miner .............................. 13 
23 555 Bretton Gonzales ........................ 12 
24 616 Haylee Ash ................................... 9 
25 124 Jace Finn ...................................... 8 
26 7 Michael Michaub ........................... 7 
27 53 Max Aldeo ..................................... 5 
28 4 Jaxon Tolbert ................................ 5 
29 77 Luis Barragan Jr. .......................... 5 
30 429 Terra Thornburgh .......................... 5 
31 520 Kaley Thornburgh ......................... 5 
32 25 Taylyn Freudenberg ...................... 5 
33 31 Dylan Rantasuo ............................ 5 
34 6 Carson Craig ................................. 5 
35 29 Kingston Casio .............................. 5 
36 19 Rylie Derner .................................. 5 
37 722 Colton Patterson ........................... 5 
   
50cc 7-8 Beginner  ................................................  
1 181v Hunter Froedge ........................... 87 
2 427 Matthew Carlile ........................... 81 
3 11 Cion Trujillo ................................. 69 
4 41 Jaxon Konkel .............................. 65 
5 10 Braxden Larson .......................... 63 
6 221 Cory Brown ................................. 51 
7 44 Garett Bower ............................... 35 
8 17 Jace Brown ................................. 31 
9 224 Jayce Berggren ........................... 30 
10 153 Tysen Thornburg ........................ 25 
11 86 D.J. Hovarter ............................... 23 
12 427x Amelia Harrington ....................... 23 
13 162v Corbin Scheller ........................... 22 
14 170 Ranger Hightower ....................... 22 
15 120 Colin Zicari .................................. 20 

16 19 Kathen Larson ............................ 15 
17 142 Brody Davis  ............................... 14 
18 17 Carter Perillo ............................... 12 
19 447e Beau Brothers ............................. 12 
20 138 Bubby Oates ............................... 10 
21 415m Brynnley Scott ............................. 10 
22 215 Cash Mastin ................................ 10 
23 199 A.J. Vilarpi ..................................... 9 
24 100 Avery Veerkamp ........................... 7 
25 551 Kenzie Gonzales ........................... 5 
26 100 Colter Glass .................................. 5 
27 51 Bentley Barner .............................. 5 
28 150 Donovan Grysierczyk .................... 5 
29 942 William St.John ............................. 5 
30 542 Dustin Nichols ............................... 5 
   
50cc Open Class ..................................................  
1 181v Hunter Froedge ........................... 73 
2 178 Ryder O'Connell .......................... 66 
3 378x Donald Johnson Jr. ..................... 63 
4 41 Jaxon Konkel .............................. 60 
5 10 Braxden Larson .......................... 58 
6 3 Axl Garrow .................................. 50 
7 128 Julius Sheehan ........................... 47 
8 221 Cory Brown ................................. 45 
9 27 Curren Konkel ............................. 32 
10 170 Ranger Hightower ....................... 27 
11 224 Jayce Berggren ........................... 26 
12 120 Colin Zicari .................................. 25 
13 191 Yumena Benning ........................ 25 
14 311 Haiden Ash ................................. 20 
15 25 Dreydon Hagopian ...................... 19 
16 162 Corbin Schelter ........................... 18 
17 153 Tysen Thornburg ........................ 16 
18 51 Bentley Barner ............................ 15 
19 86 D.J. Hovarter ............................... 13 
20 199 A.J. Vilardi ................................... 12 
21 17 Carter Perillo ............................... 11 
22 39 Daniel Silva ................................. 11 
23 138 Bubby Oates ............................... 10 
24 415m Brynnley Scott ............................. 10 
25 416m Raelynn Scott ............................. 10 
26 561 Carter Roe .................................... 7 
27 551 Kenzie Gonzales ........................... 5 
28 777 Logan Grady ................................. 5 
29 44 Garrett Bower ............................... 5 
30 611 Liam Layton .................................. 5 
31 117 Jason Oates .................................. 5 
32 110 Jal Barnes ..................................... 5 
33 942 William St.John ............................. 5 
34 19 Rylie Dernes ................................. 5 
35 71 Grayson Armstrong ....................... 5 
   
65cc Beginner   .....................................................  
1 116 Owen Perillo ............................... 84 
2 134v Colton Link .................................. 65 
3 111 Hayden Rosser ........................... 60 
4 727 Rodney Durrett ........................... 53 
5 32 Tucker Garrow ............................ 39 
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6 100 Maverick Tate ............................. 37 
7 25 A.J. Gould ................................... 35 
8 88 Lucas Panos ............................... 33 
9 11 Cion Needs Trujillo ...................... 33 
10 23 Kolton Larson .............................. 32 
11 707 Elijah Salgado ............................. 30 
12 26 Colton Cowan ............................. 30 
13 6 Gavin Dryfka ............................... 30 
14 175 Jesse Brown ............................... 27 
15 163v Cameron Scheller ....................... 25 
16 426x Landon Harrington ...................... 24 
17 318x Carson Craun ............................. 22 
18 9 Cal Schlerden ............................. 22 
19 111 Axel Veerkamp ........................... 22 
20 311 Troy Marchion ............................. 20 
21 114 Callahan Costa ........................... 19 
22 18 Sierra Matthews .......................... 17 
23 3 Brayden Barrett ........................... 13 
24 73e Oliver Cox ................................... 12 
25 7 Dean Salterfield .......................... 10 
26 16 Brady Chavez ............................. 10 
27 128 Jack Miller ................................... 10 
28 23 Bryson Bates ................................ 9 
29 68 Wyatt Matthews ............................ 8 
30 120 Colin Zicari .................................... 7 
31 29 Conner McClain ............................ 7 
32 576k Trevor Means ................................ 5 
33 611k Ely Matthews ................................ 5 
34 11 Arik Winfield .................................. 5 
35 161 Lucas Fekrcich .............................. 5 
36 5 Jaxden Daritasuo .......................... 5 
37 O4 Ryder Briseno ............................... 5 
38 11 Cruz Mendez ................................ 5 
39 96 Shane Verduzco ........................... 5 
40 5 Jayden Ranusua ........................... 5 
41 94 Waylon Dosh ................................ 5 
42 2 Enzo Tafoya .................................. 5 
           
 65cc Open Class  ................................................  
1 365 Aiden Lopez ................................ 97 
2 116 Owen Perillo ............................... 80 
3 111 Hayden Rosser ........................... 65 
4 134v Cotton Link .................................. 58 
5 727 Rodney Durrett ........................... 53 
6 6 Gavin Dryfka ............................... 44 
7 23 Kolten Larson .............................. 41 
8 32 Tucker Garrow ............................ 38 
9 111 Axel Veerkamp ........................... 31 
10 5 Matt Guidera ............................... 22 
11 707 Elijah Salgado ............................. 22 
12 310 Ryan Aguayo .............................. 21 
13 318x Carson Craun ............................. 20 
14 215e Bryson Turner ............................. 16 
15 163v Cameron Schelter ....................... 14 
16 88 Lucas Panos ............................... 13 
17 23 Bryson Bates .............................. 13 
18 94 Waylon Dosh .............................. 13 
19 29 Connor McClain .......................... 11 
20 96 Shane Verduz ............................. 10 

21 16 Brady Chavez ............................... 8 
            
65cc Novice  
* 237h Jax Carreon .................................. 0 
   
85cc 8-12 Beginner  ..............................................  
1 365 Aiden Lopez ................................ 92 
2 46 Gahege Gallagher ...................... 70 
3 504 Dylan Anderson .......................... 67 
4 504k Kilian Rohrbough ........................ 63 
5 28s Max MacKinnon .......................... 49 
6 915 Quintin Gurion ............................. 44 
7 171 Tyler Luallin ................................ 41 
8 94 Madden Espinosa ....................... 35 
9 29 Zach Allen ................................... 32 
10 53 Danny Webb ............................... 32 
11 33 Kinser Costa ............................... 26 
12 5 Matt Guidera ............................... 25 
13 35 Jordan Ray ................................. 22 
14 98 Joshua Cantrell ........................... 20 
15 137x August Hutton ............................. 18 
16 410 Ella Ranee .................................. 18 
17 722 Alex Brumbaugh ......................... 16 
18 8 Alex Matthews ............................ 15 
19 913 Jaiden Howard ............................ 13 
20 9 Cal Schleiden .............................. 12 
21 69x Logan Christianson ....................... 8 
22 721 Colton Craddock ........................... 8 
23 11 Cruz Mendez ................................ 5 
24 142 Michael Sanchez .......................... 5 
   
85cc 13-16 Beginner  ............................................  
1 359 Tyler Sechler ............................... 86 
2 413 William Sepulveda ...................... 47 
3 3 Julian Williams ............................ 35 
4 27 J.T. Goerzen ............................... 34 
5 42 Andrew Watson .......................... 33 
6 518 Preston Pratt ............................... 33 
7 236 Giovanni Parra ............................ 30 
8 4 Dakota Kugler ............................. 25 
9 7 Brady Will .................................... 25 
10 94n Nolan Louviere ............................ 25 
11 423x Joc Santiago ............................... 20 
12 13 Dawson Wetthaur ....................... 20 
13 7 Bradly Nowell .............................. 18 
14 65 Alex Zelner .................................. 16 
15 99 Arturo Gudino ............................. 16 
16 380 Jeremy Lintern ............................ 15 
17 115 Jake Reed ................................... 15 
18 5 Christian Delatorre ...................... 14 
19 333 Ethan Soloman ........................... 14 
20 708 Aiden Lemon ............................... 14 
21 4 Kaden Fluty ................................. 12 
   
85cc Open Class ..................................................  
1 359 Tyler Sechler ............................... 60 
2 46 Gahege Gallagher ...................... 59 
3 955 Cash Lazard ............................... 57 
4 14 Joshua Thrift ............................... 56 

5 94n Nolan Louviere ............................ 48 
6 3 Lane Redding ............................. 47 
7 434k Kilian Rahrbough ........................ 38 
8 413 William Sepulveda ...................... 34 
9 915 Quintin Gurion ............................. 32 
10 171 Tyler Luallin ................................ 31 
11 14 Landon Smith .............................. 25 
12 21 Tanan Staggs ............................. 25 
13 42 Andrew Watson .......................... 23 
14 518 Preston Pratt ............................... 23 
15 4 Shane Heywood ......................... 22 
16 74 Jake Cotton ................................. 20 
17 3 Julian Williams ............................ 20 
18 7 Bradley Nowell ............................ 20 
19 115 Jake Reed ................................... 19 
20 236 Giovanni Parra ............................ 19 
21 94 Madden Espinosa ....................... 16 
22 708 Aiden Lemon ............................... 16 
23 5 Matt Guidera ............................... 14 
24 98 Josh Contrell ............................... 14 
25 504 Dylan Anderson .......................... 12 
26 35 Jordan Ray ................................. 12 
27 423x Joseph Santiago ......................... 11 
28 125 Elliot Eastman ............................. 11 
29 423x Joe Santiago ................................. 8 
30 69x Logan Christianson ....................... 5 
31 144g Ryder Bitz-Hay .............................. 5 
   
85cc Novice   
1 4 Talan Christy ............................... 25 
2 2 Chevy Martinez ........................... 22 
3 955 Cash Lazard ............................... 20 
* 114 James Mendez ............................. 0 
   
85cc Intermediate  ................................................  
* 14 Landon Smith ................................ 0 
* 94n Nolan Louviere .............................. 0 
   
Schoolboy Beginner  .............................................  
1 911 Carter Rippy ................................ 90 
2 242 Alfonso Miranda .......................... 81 
3 3 Nathan Hammer ......................... 52 
4 223 Max Bragg .................................. 44 
5 14 Joshua Thrift ............................... 43 
6 63 Kyle Lee ...................................... 35 
7 28 Kyle Miller ................................... 26 
8 3 Lane Redding ............................. 25 
9 34 Gavin Mariani .............................. 24 
10 53 Danny Webb ............................... 24 
11 42 Andrew Watson .......................... 23 
12 22 Shane Thompson ....................... 20 
13 4 Talan Christy ............................... 18 
14 62 Brad Lee ..................................... 16 
15 35 Jordan Ray ................................. 16 
16 2 Chevy Martinez ........................... 15 
17 212 Dylan Brewster ........................... 15 
18 555b Tayylor Nichols ........................... 15 
19 173 Mathew Ferreira .......................... 14 
20 27 J.T. Guerzen ............................... 13 
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21 99 Aryuro Gudino ............................. 13 
22 413 William Sepulveda ...................... 12 
23 13 Dawson Weithauer ....................... 9 
   
Schoolboy Novice .................................................  
* 820 Marcos Collaco ............................. 0 
* 14 Landen Smith ................................ 0 
* 21 Talan Stagg .................................. 0 
* 223 Max Bragg .................................... 0 
* 3 Lane Redding ............................... 0 
   
250cc Beginner   ...................................................  
1 911 Carter Rippy ................................ 97 
2 242 Afonso Miranda ........................... 81 
3 223 Max Bragg .................................. 42 
4 92 Brynn Wooten ............................. 40 
5 237 Tyler DeLong .............................. 38 
6 320 Hayden Fowler ............................ 38 
7 52 Mitchell Yoka .............................. 33 
8 221 Nathaniel Ramos ........................ 28 
9 3 Lane Redding ............................. 22 
10 22 Shane Thompson ....................... 20 
11 991 Zach Shores ............................... 16 
12 998 Michael Pullin .............................. 16 
13 41 Brody Turner ............................... 15 
14 137 August Hutton ............................. 15 
15 10 Anthony Eckhardt ....................... 15 
16 16m Josh Myers ................................. 14 
17 62 Bradley Lee ................................. 14 
18 836 Jayden Hendrix ........................... 13 
19 343 Gavin Milani ................................ 13 
20 345x Michael Coons ............................ 12 
21 212 Dylan Brewster ........................... 12 
22 13 Dawson Wetthaur ....................... 12 
23 415 Lance Selesia ............................. 11 
24 11 Mayson Watkins ......................... 11 
25 71 Naryon Shores ............................ 10 
26 63 Kyle Lee ...................................... 10 
27 243 Thadeo Kling ................................. 9 
   
250cc Novice  .......................................................  
1 722 Jay Weiss ................................... 67 
2 247 Shane Barner .............................. 44 
3 68 Max Carlozzo .............................. 25 
4 870 Marcos Collaco ........................... 25 
5 223 Max Bragg .................................. 20 
6 3 Lane Redding ............................. 20 
   
250cc Intermediate   .............................................  
* 997 Cole Kersey .................................. 0 
* 48m Joel Myers .................................... 0 
   
450cc Beginner  ....................................................  
1 60 Jacob Sullivan ............................. 72 
2 81 Roland Ridens Jr. ....................... 53 
3 223 Max Bragg .................................. 44 
4 174 David Martinez ............................ 25 
5 52 Mitchell Yoka .............................. 20 
6 6009 Jonah Case ................................. 20 

7 415 Lamie Selesia ............................. 18 
8 345 Michael Conda ............................ 16 
   
450cc Novice  ........................................................  
1 870 Marcos Collaco ........................... 25 
2 223 Max Bragg .................................. 22 
3 426s Phil Clayton ................................. 20 
* 99 Daniel Iasnimutla .......................... 0 
* 68 Max Carlazzo ................................ 0 
   
450cc Intermediate  ..............................................  
1 24 Tommy Ortega ............................ 25 
2 141 Jorge Rios ................................... 22 
3 712 Jake Johnson .............................. 20 
* 512 Jake Baker .................................... 0 
* 406 Calum Campbell ........................... 0 
   
25+ Beginner  .......................................................  
* 18 Dan Maukzaheh ............................ 0 
* 23 Michael Pimental .......................... 0 
   
25+ Intermediate  ..................................................  
* 712 Jake Johnson ................................ 0 
   
25+ Expert  ........................................................  
* 512 Jeff Baker  ..................................... 0 
* 406 Calum Campbell ........................... 0 
   
30+ Beginner  .......................................................  
1 411s James Elms ................................ 69 
2 392 Zach Hannah .............................. 62 
3 273j Galen Miller ................................. 50 
4 226 Jessica Elms ............................... 20 
   
30+ Novice  ........................................................  
* 722 Jay Weiss ..................................... 0 
   
30+ Intermediate  ..................................................  
* 25 Anthony Gould .............................. 0 
* 99 Daniel Iasnimutia .......................... 0 
* 275 Jordan Isola .................................. 0 
* 198 Travis Pease ................................. 0 
   
30+ Expert  ........................................................  
* 24 Johnny Ortega .............................. 0 
   
40+ Beginner  .......................................................  
* 802 Christopher Teter .......................... 0 
* O Danny Rippy ................................. 0 
   
40+ Novice  ........................................................  
1 14 Jason Neely ................................ 25 
2 720 Ron Veitre ................................... 22 
3 8 Patrick Salen ............................... 20 
   
 40+ Expert ...................................................  
* 141 Jorge Rios ..................................... 0 
* 294 Rick Delong .................................. 0 
   

50+ Beginner  .......................................................  
1 62x Jeff Kreckelberg .......................... 25 
2 358j Dave Pitts ................................... 22 
3 888s Adam Tilton ................................. 20 
* 225 Rick Hendrix ................................. 0 
* 748 Eric Froman .................................. 0 
   
50+ Intermediate  ..................................................  
* 413x Eric Fleming .................................. 0 
   
50+ Expert  ........................................................  
* 44 Rodney Hunter .............................. 0 
* 294s Rick DeLong ................................. 0 
   
Women's Open Class 13 & Over ..........................  
1 555 Taylor Nichols ............................. 86 
2 92 Brynn Wooten ............................. 70 
3 32 Kiley Yoka ................................... 65 
4 57 Lilah Hands ................................. 54 
5 4 Madison Masters ........................ 48 
6 38 Megan Fountain .......................... 48 
7 100 Amanda Ash ............................... 25 
8 410 Elle Ranee .................................. 22 
9 23 Audrey Kersey ............................ 16 
   
Women's Open Class 12 & Under ........................  
1 24 Alyssa Conder ............................ 93 
2 30 Nataleigh Link ............................. 76 
3 45 Paeyton Konkel ........................... 72 
4 108 Adalynn Bennett ......................... 68 
5 8 Lillee Walker ............................... 43 
6 14 Alana Sepulveda ......................... 38 
7 620 Corina Peres ............................... 37 
8 48 Aubry Patterson .......................... 25 
9 813 Ciarra Craddock .......................... 22 
10 87 Rylee Hubbell ............................. 16 
   
Adult 110's  
1 701 Jacob Larson .............................. 72 
2 69 Raysun Chunn ............................ 54 
3 6 Gerrit Tenzeldam ........................ 46 
4 420 Trent Myers ................................. 41 
5 414 Jarrod Brown .............................. 40 
6 11 Dean Bower ................................ 38 
7 36 Lucas Rielly ................................ 31 
8 689 Harrison Oswald ......................... 29 
9 12 Jason Grewe ............................... 25 
10 313 Travis Valtierra ............................ 22 
11 O1 Roman Briseno ........................... 20 
12 10 Drake Hart .................................. 20 
13 327 Kyle Stewart ................................ 20 
14 547 Tyler West ................................... 19 
15 912 Josh Heavanston ........................ 18 
16 111 Travis Timm ................................ 17 
17 2 Ryan Slusher .............................. 16 
18 316 Todd Starky ................................ 15 
19 65 Jesse Hubbell ............................. 15 
20 310 Jacob Sawyer ............................. 14 
21 20 Dylan Hill ..................................... 13 
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22 4 Chris Quinn ................................. 13 
23 19 Tucker Lararze ............................ 10 
24 57 Palmer Knutson .......................... 10 
25 811 Josh Blait ...................................... 9 
26 136 Shane Freudenberg ...................... 7 
27 77 Hydar Rahmatt .............................. 5 
28 1 J.C. Maroun .................................. 5 
29 4 Chad Slaker .................................. 5 
30 29 Zach Allen ..................................... 5 
31 717 Chase Genzlinger ......................... 5 
32 515 Steven Craig ................................. 5 
33 5 Joshua Conder ............................. 5 
34 20 Ryan Chapman ............................. 5 
35 269 Marc Vickers ................................. 5 
 


